
Thematic Research Training 2021/22 

Rules of Life group 

Chairs: Professor Clare Blackburn and Dr Elizabeth Bayne (University of Edinburgh) 

 

 
Session 1: New techniques for 

ancient problems 
 

 
Session 2: Science 

communication 
 

 
Session 3: Evolution 

 

 
Session 4: Sustainability 

 

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors:  
Dr Victoria Sleight 
Prof Peter McCaffery 
Prof Clare Blackburn 
 
Host students:  
Danielle Jordan 
d.jordan.21@abdn.ac.uk  
Lorenzo Croce 
l.croce.21@abdn.ac.uk  
Guiyun QIU (Bella) 
s1888868@ed.ac.uk  
 
 
Involved:  
Eva Notari 
Ben Thompson  
Kalvin Roberts 
Lucy Turnbull 

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors: 
Prof Scott Cockroft 
Dr Morag Mansley 
Dr Thomas Otto 
Dr Giovanni Stracquadanio  
 
Host students:  
Tim Spankie tim.spankie@ed.ac.uk  
Morag Milne mfam1@st-
andrews.ac.uk  
Kalvin Roberts ker9@st-
andrews.ac.uk  
Anima Sutradhar 
a.sutradhar@sms.ed.ac.uk  
 
Involved:  
Sau Yee Tsoi 
Lorenzo Croce (comm to industry) 
Zishan FU (Shannie) 
Guiyun QIU (Bella) 

 
Session leaders 

 
Host supervisors:  
Dr Catherine Kidner 
Dr Sandy Hetherington 
Prof Julien Michel 
Dr Thomas Vogwill 
 
Host students:  
Lucy Turnbull L.O.Turnbull@sms.ed.ac.uk  
Zishan FU (Shannie) Z.Fu-6@sms.ed.ac.uk  
Eva Notari E.Notari@sms.ed.ac.uk  
Jack Barber j.barber.21@abdn.ac.uk  
 
Involved: 
Danielle Jordan (with CRISPR workshop 
idea?) 

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors: 
Dr James Ainge 
Prof Marcel Jaspars 
Dr Gulsen Surmeli 
 
Host students:  
Ben Thompson bt64@st-andrews.ac.uk  
Poppy Clark h.clark.21@abdn.ac.uk   
Sau Yee Tsoi sauyee.tsoi@ed.ac.uk  
 
 
Involved: 
Zishan FU (Shannie)  
Lucy Turnbull 

Date & times: 25 January 2022 
 
Online 
 

Date & times: 25 February 2022 
 
Online 
 

Date & times: 25 April 2022 
 
Online 

Date & times: 8 June 2022, 9:50-16:30 
 
Edinburgh, Holyrood Road, Paterson’s Land, 
Room 1.18, EH8 8 AQ & remote option 

 

Check the training page http://www.eastscotbiodtp.ac.uk/thematic-training frequently for meeting updates. 
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